
S A L A D S

16.0

P I Z Z A S

5.0
4.0

Our pizzas are prepared and cooked 
to order from our pizza kitchen and
will arrive at your table as soon as
they are ready. No half and half.

+ gluten free bases
+ vegan cheese

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. 
We are unable to guarantee that dishes are completely 
free of residual nuts, nut oils, fish or gluten. 
Sorry, no alterations to the menu.

All credit cards incur a 1.4% merchant fee
15% surcharge applies to a public holiday

Open from 11am - 8pm

Follow us  @sab.brewery  @sab.brewery
www.standrewsbeachbrewery.com.au

V — Vegetarian
LG — Low Gluten  
VGO — Vegan (on request)
DF — Dairy Free

S M A L L E R

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS
Chipotle Ranch
Pairs well with Lager or Cider

21.0CAROLINA CHICKEN WINGS
Wings tossed in Carolina style hot sauce
Pairs well with Golden Ale or Seasonal IPA 

10.0CHIPS  
Chicken salt, tomato sauce (GF,VG) 

K I D S  M E N U

CHEESE BURGER SLIDER & CHIPS 

MARGHERITA PIZZA

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

14.0

14.0

14.0

B U R G E R S

A L L E R G E N  S T A T E M E N T

K I T C H E N  H O U R S

D E S S E R T S

22.0HAWKSBURY RIVER CALAMARI
Romesco, Lemon (GF,DF)
Pairs well with Session Ale

17.0MUSHROOM PATE
Sourdough Baguette (V)
Pairs well with Pale Ale

18.0PORT LINCOLN SARDINES
Sourdough, confit tomatoes, parsley, 
vino cotto (DF)
Pairs well with Lager

22.0HIRAMASA KINGFISH CRUDO
Charred pineapple, coriander, 
cucumber (GF,DF)
Pairs well with Golden Ale

PULLED BRISKET TACO (2)
Pickled red onion, coriander, chilli, 
lime (DF)
Pairs well with Seasonal IPA

19.0

PRAWN & BLACK RICE SALAD
Aussie prawns, black rice, mango, 
coriander, peanuts, spring onion (GF, DF)
Pairs well with Session IPA

25.0

BROCCOLI & FREEKEH SALAD
Freekeh, broccoli, green peas, 
smoked almonds, raisins, fresh herbs (DF)
Pairs well with Pale Ale or Season Release

23.0

20.0GARLIC & CHEESE
Confit garlic, mozzarella, Grana Padano, 
oregano (V)

Pairs well with Lager

26.0HAM & PINEAPPLE
Sugo, double smoked ham, pineapple, 
mozzarella

28.0CALABRESE
Sugo, fire roasted peppers, calabrese 
salami, olives, Grana Padano

28.0BUFFALO CHICKEN
Sugo, mozzarella, shredded buffalo 
chicken, ranch dressing

27.0THE SPANIARD
Potato, chorizo, roasted red onion, 
chimmichurri

25.0VEGAN
Jackfruit, butternut pumpkin, peppers, 
olives, pesto, vegan mozzarella (VG,DF)

28.0REUBEN PIZZA
Pastrami, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, 
Russian dressing

24.0TOMATO & RICOTTA
Cherry tomato, red onion, herbed ricotta, 
basil, evoo (V)

33.0BUFFALO PROSCIUTTO
Sugo, San Daniele prosciutto, 
buffalo mozzarella, rocket, evoo

Pairs well with Lager

26.0CHICKEN SANDO
Southern fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, 
pickle, chipotle & lime mayo & chips

25.0CREOLE JACKFRUIT BURGER
Pickled fennel, rocket, vegan aioli 
& chips (VG,DF)

MPBUN OF THE WEEK
Please see our specials board for our 
chefs latest creation

B I G G E R

40.0BEERS N BRATS
Cheese kransky (2), Bratwurst (2),  
German style potato salad, sauerkraut, 
mustard, currywurst sauce
Pairs well with Lager or Cider

35.0SALUMI PLATE
San Daniele prosciutto, grandmother 
ham, calabrese salami, cornichons, 
olives (DF)
Pairs well with Cider

58.0YUCATAN CHICKEN (FOR 2 PEOPLE)
Roasted root vegetables, chimmichurri 
(DF, GF)
Pairs well with Seasonal IPA or Pale Ale

27.0PUMPKIN STEAK
White bean puree, pine nut & raisin 
trail mix, sorrell and parsley salad
(VG,DF,GF)
Pairs well with Brown Ale or Pale Ale

15.0LEMON CURD TART
Berry coulis, fresh berries

15.0CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Salted caramel sauce, vanilla gelato

15.0CRÈME BRULEE
(GF)

8.0KIDS GELATO
Chocolate ganache (GF)

N O  A L T E R A T I O N SN O  A L T E R A T I O N S



N O N - A L C O H O L I CW I N E

SPARKLING
Amadio Sparkling
Crittenden Prosecco
Foxeys Sparkling

WHITE
Yal Yal Road Chardonnay
Paringa Estate Riesling
Montalto 'Pennon Hill' Pinot Gris
Montalto 'Pennon Hill'  Sauvignon Blanc

PINK
Horse Cart Nebbiolo Rosé
Ruby Pink Moscato

RED
Kangaroo Island Cabernet Sauvignon
The Red Fox Pinot Noir
Amadio SVS Shiraz
Paringa Peninsula Pinot Noir
Foxeys Shiraz
Montalto Tempranillo 

12/55
12/55

75

13/60
13/60
14/65
14/65

13/60
12/55

13/60
14/65
14/65

65
75
75

S E L T Z E R

Tidal Mixed Berry, 330 mL can, 4.2%
Tidal Apple & Guava, 330 mL can, 4.2%
Tidal Watermelon & Mint, 330 mL can, 4.2%

8.0
8.0
8.0

SOFT DRINK
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo,
Lemon Lime & Bitters, Lemonade,
Raspberry Lemonade, Sunkist

Bundaberg Ginger Beer, 375mL bottle

JUICE
Apple, Orange 4.5

5.0

5.0

VOSS SPARKLING WATER
375mL

B E E R S

17.0

5.0

SAMPLE OUR         CORE RANGE OF BEERS 

+ BARRIER TRIALS (EA) 

Our staff are happy to help out with any questions! 

NATURAL
Site Pinot Gris
Site Rosé
Site Syrah 

60
60
60

1)  THE STRAPPER, AUSTRALIAN LAGER 
A unique South East Australian draught
lager style of soft bitterness & 
fruity fresh flavour, brewed with heirloom
Australian barley & hop varieties.
ABV: 5.0%  
300mL
500mL 

8.0
13.0

7.5
11.5

8.0
13.0

2)  THE APPRENTICE, SESSION ALE 
A full bodied session ale brewed with
rich toffee malts and aromatic hops,
loaded with citrus and pine.
ABV: 3.5%  
300mL
500mL

3)  BOX 54, GOLDEN ALE 
A summer style ale that is fresh and
full of flavour. Brewed exclusively
with Galaxy hops for bright tropical
flavours and wheat malt for extra body.
ABV: 4.6%  
300mL
500mL

8.0
13.0

4)  6 FURLONGS, PALE ALE 
A modern style pale ale crafted for the
drinkers of today. This well-balanced
ale is loaded with fresh aromatic hops
and flavoursome crystal malts
ABV: 5.2%  
300mL
500mL

BARRIER TRIALS
Like any good horse, our beers need to be
trialled. Please ask our staff for current
specialty beers available on tap only.  

SE S SI O N ALE

GO LD E N ALE

PA L E A L E

A
U

S TR ALIA N L AGER

B
ARRIER T RIALS

C I D E R

HOME TRACK, APPLE CIDER
Home Track Apple Cider is a crisp and 
refreshing apple cider blended with 10 
different English heritage apple varieties. 
Some notable varieties include: Bulmers, 
Golden Harvey and Yarlington Mill. 
ABV: 4.6% 
300mL
500mL 

8.0
13.0

T A S T I N G  P A D D L E

4.5TEA
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green / 
Chamomile / Lemongrass & Ginger /
French Earl Grey / Peppermint Tea

C O F F E E  &  T E A

HOUSE BLEND BY SUNDAY ESPRESSO 4.5
+ Large
+ Soy
+ Almond Milk
+ Oat Milk
+ Coconut Milk
+ Decaf  

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

8.0


